
 

Legislation Passed October 20, 2015

The Tacoma City Council, at its regular City Council meeting of October 20, 2015, adopted the following 
resolutions and/or ordinances.  The summary of the contents of said resolutions and/or ordinances are 
shown below. To view the full text of the document, click on the bookmark at the left of the page.

Resolution No. 39289

A resolution appointing individuals to the Citizen Police Advisory Committee. 
[Doris Sorum, City Clerk; Elizabeth Pauli, City Attorney]



Re

 
   

 
Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 
BY
WO
 
A R

 

 

Se

ap

Re

ha

Th

 

Ex

suc

 

Ad
 
 
 
Att
 
 
 
Cit
 

Ap
 
 
 
Cit

eq. #15-107

            

s15-1070.doc-EA

Y REQUEST
OODARDS

RESOLUTI
individu

WHER

WHER

ervices, and

pointment o

WHER

egulations, a

ve been no

erefore, 

BE IT R

That th

xhibit “A” are

ch terms as

dopted  

 
 

test: 

 
ty Clerk 

pproved as 

 
ty Attorney 

70 

     RES

AP/bn 

T OF COU
S 

ON relating
uals to the 

REAS vacan

REAS, at its

d Education

of individua

REAS, pursu

and Proced

ominated to

RESOLVED

hose nomin

e hereby co

s are set fo

  

  
  

  

to form: 

  

SOLUTI

NCIL MEM

g to commit
Citizen Pol

ncies exist o

s meeting of

n Committee

als to said c

uant to the 

dures of the

o serve on t

D BY THE C

ees to the 

onfirmed an

rth on Exhi

 

 
 

 

 

ION NO

-1- 

BERS CAM

ttees, board
ice Advisor

on the Citiz

f Septembe

e conducte

committee, 

City Charte

e City Coun

he Citizen P

COUNCIL 

Citizen Pol

nd appointe

bit “A.” 

Mayo

 

O. 39289

MPBELL, L

ds, and com
ry Committe

zen Police A

er 24, 2015

ed interview

and 

er Section 2

ncil, the per

Police Advi

OF THE CI

ice Advisor

ed as memb

 
or 

9  

ONERGAN

mmissions; 
ee. 

Advisory Co

5, the Public

ws and reco

2.4 and the

rsons name

isory Comm

ITY OF TAC

ry Committe

bers of suc

N, AND 

appointing

ommittee, a

c Safety, Hu

mmended t

e Rules, 

ed on Exhib

mittee; Now

COMA: 

ee, listed o

h committe

  

g 

and 

uman 

the 

bit “A” 

w, 

n 

ee for 



 

 
Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 
 
CIT

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
De

Ap
to 

Ap
exp

s15-1070.doc-EA

TIZEN POL

ppointing Ry
ecember 31

ppointing W
ecember 31

ppointing Ju
ecember 31

ppointing Ha
ecember 31

ppointing Ke
ecember 31

ppointing St
ecember 31

ppointing Sa
ecember 31

ppointing M
expire Dec

ppointing Da
pire Decem

AP/bn 

LICE ADVIS

yan Webst
, 2016. 

William King
, 2016. 

urixcy Sanc
, 2016. 

arvey Pere
, 2017. 

eith James
, 2017. 

torm Reyes
, 2017. 

aysan Jone
, 2017. 

ichelle Fra
ember 31, 

aniel Thom
mber 31, 20

SORY COM

ter to the D

g to the Dis

chez to the

ez to the Dis

s to the Dist

s to the Dis

es to an At-

anklin-Wils
2018. 

masson to a
18. 

-2- 

EXHIBIT “

MMITTEE 

istrict No. 1

strict No. 5 p

e Youth pos

strict No. 2 

trict No. 3 p

strict No. 4 

-Large pos

son to an At

an At-Large

“A” 

1 position fo

position for

sition for a o

position fo

position for 

position for

ition for a tw

t-Large pos

e position fo

or a one-ye

r a one-yea

one-year te

r a two-yea

a two-year

r a two-yea

wo-year ter

sition for a t

or a three-y

ear term to e

r term to ex

erm to expir

ar term to ex

r term to ex

r term to ex

rm to expire

three-year 

year term to

expire 

xpire 

re 

xpire 

xpire 

xpire 

e 

term 

o 


	Legislation passed October 20, 2015
	Resolution No. 39289


