

### Legislation Passed October 20, 2015

The Tacoma City Council, at its regular City Council meeting of October 20, 2015, adopted the following resolutions and/or ordinances. The summary of the contents of said resolutions and/or ordinances are shown below. To view the full text of the document, click on the bookmark at the left of the page.

#### **Resolution No. 39289**

A resolution appointing individuals to the Citizen Police Advisory Committee. [Doris Sorum, City Clerk; Elizabeth Pauli, City Attorney]

## Req. #15-1070



# **RESOLUTION NO. 39289**

1	BY REQUEST OF COUNCIL MEMBERS CAMPBELL, LONERGAN, AND WOODARDS
2 3	A RESOLUTION relating to committees, boards, and commissions; appointing individuals to the Citizen Police Advisory Committee.
4	WHEREAS vacancies exist on the Citizen Police Advisory Committee, and
5	WHEREAS, at its meeting of September 24, 2015, the Public Safety, Human
6	Services, and Education Committee conducted interviews and recommended the
7 8	appointment of individuals to said committee, and
9	WHEREAS, pursuant to the City Charter Section 2.4 and the Rules,
10	Regulations, and Procedures of the City Council, the persons named on Exhibit "A"
11	have been nominated to serve on the Citizen Police Advisory Committee; Now,
12	Therefore,
13	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF TACOMA:
14 15	That those nominees to the Citizen Police Advisory Committee, listed on
16	Exhibit "A" are hereby confirmed and appointed as members of such committee for
17 18	such terms as are set forth on Exhibit "A."
19	Adopted
20	
21	Mayor Attest:
22	
23	City Clerk
24	Approved as to form:
25	
26	City Attorney
	-1- Res15-1070.doc-EAP/bn



### EXHIBIT "A"

1	
2	CITIZEN POLICE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
3	Appointing <b>Ryan Webster</b> to the District No. 1 position for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2016.
4 5	Appointing <b>William King</b> to the District No. 5 position for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2016.
6	Appointing <b>Jurixcy Sanchez</b> to the Youth position for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2016.
7 8	Appointing <b>Harvey Perez</b> to the District No. 2 position for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2017.
9	Appointing <b>Keith James</b> to the District No. 3 position for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2017.
10	Appointing <b>Storm Reyes</b> to the District No. 4 position for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2017.
11 12	Appointing <b>Saysan Jones</b> to an At-Large position for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2017.
13	Appointing <b>Michelle Franklin-Wilson</b> to an At-Large position for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2018.
14 15	Appointing <b>Daniel Thomasson</b> to an At-Large position for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2018.
16	expire December 31, 2010.
17	
18	
19	
20	
21 22	
22	
24	
25	
26	
	-2-
	-2- Res15-1070 doc-EAP/bp